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Week 1

3EyeDRaven

Traded

Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Rnd 3, Pick 4
Rnd 7, Pick 4

BANG BANG NINER GANG

Released
Released

Released

BK Blitz 2

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Chicago Bears
Brandon McManus

Taysom Hill

Deshaun Watson
Dawson Knox

Darren Waller

Los Angeles Chargers
Jake Browning

Trey Palmer

Dorian Thompson-Robinson

Hunter Henry TE NE
Calvin Ridley WR TEN
Rnd 2, Pick 3

Rnd 7, Pick 3

DYN38+ #7 +1

Released
Released
Released

Released

Elite

Off IIR

Michael Wilson
Noah Brown
Alexander Mattison

Tre Tucker

Mike Williams

One More Then Im Staying

Released

Joe Flacco

Roughnecks-Dyn2

No transactions performed this week.

Second

Released

Released

Eddy Pineiro

Isaiah Hodgins

The Meat Sweats

CHI D/ST
WAS K
NO TE

CLE QB
BUF TE
NYG TE
LAC D/ST
CIN QB
TB WR
CLE QB

The Meat Sweats

ARI WR
HOU WR
LV RB
LV WR

NYJ WR

IND QB

CAR K
NYG WR

Curtis Samuel WR BUF
Aaron Jones RB MIN
Rnd 7, Pick 9

Rnd 9, Pick 9

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Dawson Knox TE BUF
Justin Herbert QB LAC
Rnd 7, Pick 4
Rnd 8, Pick 9

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Thu May 30 9:30am CT

Thu Jun 27 8:25am CT
Thu Jun 27 8:21am CT
Thu Jun 27 8:20am CT

Mon Jul 1 10:51am CT
Sun Jun 16 4:09pm CT
Sun Jun 9 4:47pm CT
Sun Jun 9 4:47pm CT
Sat Jun 8 7:49am CT
Sat Jun 8 7:49am CT
Fri May 31 6:48pm CT
Fri May 31 7:54pm CT

Sun May 12 2:26pm CT
Sun Mar 17 8:16pm CT
Wed Mar 13 2:26am CT
Wed Mar 13 2:26am CT

Tue Mar 19 6:09pm CT

Mon Jun 3 3:30pm CT

Tue May 28 11:50pm CT
Tue May 28 11:50pm CT
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Released Sean Tucker
Released Craig Reynolds
Released Deon Jackson
Released Seattle Seahawks

TBD

No transactions performed this week.

The Meat Sweats

Released Aidan O'Connell
Released Tommy DeVito
Released Tyler Bass
Traded

Dawson Knox TE BUF
Justin Herbert QB LAC

Rnd 7, Pick 4
Rnd 8, Pick 9

Traded

Curtis Samuel WR BUF
Aaron Jones RB MIN

Rnd 7, Pick 9
Rnd 9, Pick 9

Touchy-Feely

No transactions performed this week.

Warriors

Released D'Onta Foreman
Released Jeff Wilson
Released Dustin Hopkins
Released Houston Texans
Released Miami Dolphins

TB RB Owner
DET RB Owner
NYG RB Owner
SEA D/ST Owner
LV QB Owner
NYG QB Owner
BUF K Owner
BK Blitz 2

Hunter Henry TE NE
Calvin Ridley WR TEN

Terry McLaurin WR WAS

Rnd 2, Pick 3
Rnd 7, Pick 3
3EyeDRaven
Rnd 3, Pick 4
Rnd 7, Pick 4
CLE RB Owner
MIA RB Owner
CLE K Owner
HOU DI/ST Owner
MIA D/ST Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue May 28 11:50pm CT
Tue May 28 11:50pm CT
Tue May 28 11:50pm CT
Tue May 28 11:50pm CT

Sun Apr 21 5:29pm CT
Fri Apr 5 6:22pm CT
Fri Apr 5 6:22pm CT
Fri May 31 7:54pm CT

Thu May 30 9:30am CT

Tue Jul 2 8:54am CT
Tue Jul 2 8:54am CT
Tue Jul 2 8:25am CT
Tue Jul 2 8:25am CT
Tue Jul 2 8:25am CT
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